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R E P R E S E N T A T I O N

Heyman Talent Agency
 (513) 533-3113
laura@heymantalent.com
brittany@heymantalent.com

Hair
Eyes
Weight
Height
Age

S T A T I S T I C S

Blonde
Hazel
65 Ib
4"8'
11

F I L M

2017

2022

2023

2023

2024

Massada Homes Commercial
Role | Daughter

Marvelous Mrs. Maisel 
Role | Featured Extra

“Spitzer Spotter” Commercial
Role | Daughter

“Pathways For Aging’ Commercial
Role | Granddaughter

“Heart Strings Attached“ Feature Film
Role | Ava/Daughter

E D U C T A I O N

Maddux Elementary School

P R O F I L E

A highly dedicated and energetic talent
with ample experience in public
performance, including theater shows,
recitals, and dance routines. Charming and
vivacious with an eye for fashion. Also
experienced in producing music and video
content for social media.

T R A I N I N G

Dancing, Gotta Dance Studio
Singing, Cincinnati Music Academy
Piano, Kate Hooper

S T A G E

2020

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

Performing Arts Inc. “Frozen” JR.
Roles: Queen Iduna, Handmaiden
Maddux Elem. “Lion King” JR.
Roles: Young Nala, Lioness
Performing Arts Inc. “Junie B. Jones” JR.
Roles: Junie B. Jones
Performing Arts Inc. ‘Matilda” JR.
Roles: Matilda
Performing Arts Inc. “White Christmas”
Roles: Susan Waverly
Performing Arts Inc. “Elf” JR.
Roles: Shawanda, Emma Van Brocklin
Performing Arts Inc. “Legally Blonde” JR.
Roles: Brooke Wyndahm, Delta Nu
Maddux Elem. “Newsies” JR.
Roles: Medda Larkin, Newsie

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Accents, Dancing, Singing, Baking.


