NATALIE MILLER

Stage & Film Actress

PROFILE

A highly dedicated and energetic talent with ample experience in public performance, including theater shows, recitals, and dance routines. Charming and vivacious with an eye for fashion. Also experienced in producing music and video content for social media.

TRAINING

Dancing, Gotta Dance Studio Singing, Cincinnati Music Academy Piano, Kate Hooper

STAGE

2020	Performing Arts Inc. "Frozen" JR.
	Roles: Queen Iduna, Handmaiden
2023	Maddux Elem. "Lion King" JR.
	Roles: Young Nala, Lioness
2023	Performing Arts Inc. "Junie B. Jones" JR.
	Roles: Junie B. Jones
2023	Performing Arts Inc. 'Matilda" JR.
	Roles: Matilda
2023	Performing Arts Inc. "White Christmas"
	Roles: Susan Waverly
2023	Performing Arts Inc. "Elf" JR.
	Roles: Shawanda, Emma Van Brocklin
2024	Performing Arts Inc. "Legally Blonde" JR.
	Roles: Brooke Wyndahm, Delta Nu
2024	Maddux Elem. "Newsies" JR.
	Roles: Medda Larkin, Newsie

REPRESENTATION

Heyman Talent Agency (513) 533-3113 laura@heymantalent.com brittany@heymantalent.com

STATISTICS

Hair	Blonde
Eyes	Hazel
Weight	65 Ib
Height	4"8'
Age	11

FILM

2017	Massada Homes Commercial Role Daughter
2022	Marvelous Mrs. Maisel Role Featured Extra
2023	"Spitzer Spotter" Commercial Role Daughter
2023	"Pathways For Aging' Commercial Role Granddaughter
2024	"Heart Strings Attached" Feature Film Role Ava/Daughter

SPECIAL SKILLS

Accents, Dancing, Singing, Baking.

EDUCTAION

Maddux Elementary School